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SVERIGES RADIO





P3 Mari Hesthammer, Germund Stenhag, Morgan 
Storesund Skarin

	 A	 B	 DUA LIPA DANCE THE NIGHT 

	 A	 	 ED SHEERAN CURTAINS 

	 A	 	 FRICKY HÄNTEXTRA 

	 A	 	 FRICKY NATTBUSS 

	 A	 	 HÅKAN HELLSTRÖM JAG ÄR EN WILD 

	 A	 B	 KAYTRAMINÉ 4EVA 

	 A	 C	 NOTD OCCHI D’AMORE 

	 A	 	 SARAH KLANG MERCEDES 

	 A	 	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM ANDAS IN ANDAS UT 

	 A	 	 WATERBABY 911 

	 A	 	 ZARA LARSSON END OF TIME 

	★	 	 DAVE SPRINTER 

	 B	 	 ADAAM 17 

	 B	 	 BAD BUNNY WHERE SHE GOES 

	 B	 C	 BLUR THE NARCISSIST 

	 B	 	 DEKI ALEM SHADOWMAN 

	 B	 C	 GALANTIS FOOL 4 U 

	 B	 	 JESSIE WARE BEGIN AGAIN 

	 B	 	 KERSTIN LJUNGSTRÖM INGENTING HAR 

	 B	 	 LANA DEL REY SAY YES TO HEAVEN 

	 B	 	 LIL YACHTY DRIVE ME CRAZY! 

	 B	 C	 MILEY CYRUS JADED 

	 B	 A	 POST MALONE CHEMICAL 

	 B	 	 SEINABO SEY YES 

	 B	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT KARMA 

	 B	 	 WEEKND POPULAR 

	 B	 	 TOVE LO I LIKE U 

	 B	 	 YAEGER LUPINS IN BLUE 

	 C	 	 AMAARAE CO-STAR 

	 C	 	 ARLO PARKS PEGASUS 

	 C	 	 BEYONCÉ AMERICA HAS A PROBLEM 

	 C	 	 BURNA BOY SITTIN’ ON TOP OF THE WORLD 

	 C	 –	 CONAN GRAY NEVER ENDING SONG 

	 C	 	 FOO FIGHTERS UNDER YOU 

	 C	 ●	 HANNES WHITE WINE IN THE SHOWER 

	 C	 ●	 J HUS WHO TOLD YOU 

	 C	 	 JACKIE MERE WHO DO YOU THINK YOU 

	 C	 Q	 JAZZY GIVING ME 

	 C	 	 JELASSI HAR JAG BLIVIT KNÄPP!? (HAR JAG 

	 C	 	 JUBËL TRIPLE A 

	 C	 ●	 JUNG SOMETHING BEAUTIFUL 

	 C	 ●	 KYLIE MINOGUE PADAM PADAM 

	 C	 	 LUCKY LO YES TO MYSELF 

	 C	 	 MAE STEPHENS IF WE EVER BROKE UP 

	 C	 	 MANDO DIAO GET IT ON 

	 C	 	 NAOD DUM AV DEJ 

	 C	 	 NIALL HORAN MELTDOWN 

	 C	 	 ORPHÉE NOAH ATTACK ON US 

	 C	 	 PROF. STRANGER FADED 

	 C	 	 ROMY ENJOY YOUR LIFE 

	 C	 	 SHOUSE LIVE WITHOUT LOVE 

	 C	 	 STOR STORA BLÅ 

	 C	 	 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA SEE THE LIGHT 

	 E	 	 BOYGENIUS NOT STRONG ENOUGH 

	 E	 A	 CALVIN HARRIS MIRACLE 

	 E	 	 COI LERAY PLAYERS 

	 E	 	 D4VD WORTHLESS 

	 E	 B	 DAVID KUSHNER DAYLIGHT 

	 E	 	 EAH JÉ BEROENDEFRAMKALLANDE 

	 E	 A	 JUNGLE CANDLE FLAME 

	 E	 	 LATTO LOTTERY 

	 E	 	 PEG PARNEVIK PENNY 

	 E	 	 RAYE FLIP A SWITCH (RMX) 

	 E	 A	 BLESSED MADONNA SHADES OF LOVE 

	 E	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL FÅNGA MIG NÄR JAG  

	 Q	 	 7EBRA IF I ASK HER 


	 Q	 	 AVALON EMERSON ASTROLOGY POISONING 

	 Q	 	 BAR ITALIA CHANGER 

	 Q	 	 BOO YOUT TIKTOK 

	 Q	 	 BOY IN SPACE CIAO 

	 Q	 	 BRING ME THE HORIZON LOST 

	 Q	 ●	 EINÁR VILL VA MED DIG 

	 Q	 	 ESLABON ARMADO ELLA BAILA SOLA 

	 Q	 	 HOOJA GRUSVÄG 

	 Q	 	 JANELLE MONÁE LIPSTICK LOVER 

	 Q	 	 LOU ELLIOTTE JUNE/JULY 

	 Q	 	 MARKUS KRUNEGÅRD MÄ TYKKÄÄN SUST 

	 Q	 ●	 MOONICA MAC 80’S 

	 Q	 ●	 OVERMONO COLD BLOODED 

	 Q	 	 STEGET BÄST VID HALV FEM 

	 Q	 	 LAST DINNER PARTY NOTHING MATTERS 

	 Q	 	 TYLA GIRL NEXT DOOR 

	 Q	 	 ZIKAI SUPER 8 





P4 Rita Jernquist, Olle Nilsson, Maria Enzell, 
Germund Stenhag 

	 A	 	 AVA MAX DANCING’S DONE 

	 A	 	 BENJAMIN INGROSSO TO LOVE SOMEBODY 

	 A	 	 DARIN STARKARE 

	 A	 	 ED SHEERAN EYES CLOSED 

	 A	 	 LALEH FRAMÅT 

	 A	 B	 LINNEA HENRIKSSON TVÅ DELAR 

	 A	 	 LOREEN TATTOO 

	 A	 	 MILEY CYRUS FLOWERS 

	 A	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT UNDER NÅGON NY 

	 A	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT ANTI-HERO 

	 A	 	 ZARA LARSSON CAN’T TAME HER 

	 B	 	 ALBIN LEE MELDAU FARVÄL 

	 B	 	 ALESSANDRA QUEEN OF KINGS 

	 B	 C	 GUSTAF & VIKTOR NORÉN SJUNG MIN 

	 B	 ●	 GYLLENE TIDER DAGAR ATT DANSA 

	 B	 C	 HANNA HEDLUND REDO NU 

	 B	 	 KIANA WHERE DID YOU GO 

	 B	 	 LARS WINNERBÄCK NÅT SOM VERKLIGEN 

	 B	 	 LEWIS CAPALDI FORGET ME 

	 B	 	 MÅNS ZELMERLÖW ANDETAG 

	 B	 	 MANUEL TURIZO LA BACHATA 

	 B	 	 MARCUS & MARTINUS AIR 

	 B	 	 MEGHAN TRAINOR MADE YOU LOOK 

	 B	 	 MISS LI HÄLSA GUD 

	 B	 	 MORGAN WALLEN LAST NIGHT 

	 B	 	 NIALL HORAN HEAVEN 

	 B	 A	 NORDMAN SLÄPP ALLA SORGER 

	 B	 	 PINK TRUSTFALL 

	 B	 	 SVEN-INGVARS HJÄRTATS RÖST 

	 B	 C	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM ANDAS IN ANDAS UT 

	 C	 	 ANNA BERGENDAHL DANCE WITH ME 

	 C	 	 ANNE-MARIE UNHEALTHY 

	 C	 	 ARVINGARNA HUNDRA DAGAR 

	 C	 ●	 BJÖRN HOLMGREN ÖVERLEVER 

	 C	 	 CASANOVAS SÅ KOMMER KÄNSLORNA 

	 C	 	 EAGLE-EYE CHERRY THINKING ABOUT YOU 

	 C	 	 ERIC GADD OM DU VÄNTAR EN SEKUND 

	 C	 	 GABRIELLE APLIN DON’T SAY 

	 C	 	 GHOST SPILLWAYS 

	 C	 	 HÅKAN HELLSTRÖM DEN HÄR GÅNGEN ÄR 

	 C	 	 HANNES STOCKHOLMSVY 

	 C	 	 JOEL CORRY LIONHEART (FEARLESS) 

	 C	 ●	 JONAS BROTHERS SUMMER BABY 

	 C	 D	 KYLIE MINOGUE PADAM PADAM 

	 C	 	 LEWIS CAPALDI POINTLESS 

	 C	 	 LOULOU LAMOTTE INGA SORGER 

	 C	 	 MARIA SUR NEVER GIVE UP 

	 C	 	 MEGHAN TRAINOR MOTHER 

	 C	 	 MISS LI ÅLDERDOMSHEMMET 

	 C	 	 MOLLY HAMMAR ALL MY FRIENDS 

	 C	 	 NEA A LOVER LIKE ME 


	 C	 	 OSCAR ZIA GOLVET I HALLEN 

	 C	 	 PATRIK ISAKSSON SONNY & CHER 

	 C	 B	 PETER JÖBACK BÖRJA OM FRÅN NOLL 

	 C	 	 SMITH & THELL I FEEL IT IN THE WIND 

	 C	 B	 TENNESSEE TEARS NOW I KNOW 

	 C	 B	 THEOZ MER AV DIG 

	 C	 	 TITIYO LÄNGESEN 

	 C	 	 WILMER X BÄST FÖRE DAN EFTER 

	 D	 	 ALEX JÄRVI BLÅ ANEMONER 

	 D	 	 ALOK ALL BY MYSELF 

	 D	 	 ANDREAS WEISE FIGHT FOR LOVE 

	 D	 	 CHRIS KLÄFFORD THIS KIND OF LOVE 

	 D	 	 CLARA KLINGENSTRÖM SÅ BRA SOM DU 

	 D	 	 DUSTIN LYNCH STARS LIKE CONFETTI 

	 D	 	 HANNA FERM DET ÄR JAG INTE DU 

	 D	 ●	 HANNES AITMAN DYING FOR A NAME 

	 D	 	 LISA EKDAHL BANG BANG I MITT HJÄRTA 

	 D	 	 MARCO MENGONI DUE VITE 

	 D	 	 SARA ZACHARIAS BÖRJA OM 

	 D	 	 SVEA EFFORT 

	 D	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT LAVENDER HAZE 

	 D	 	 UNO SVENNINGSSON OM DU GÅR 





P3 DIN GATA Morgan Storesund Skarin

	 A	 	 ADAAM 17 

	 A	 AA	 BAD BUNNY WHERE SHE GOES 

	 A	 B	 BEYONCÉ AMERICA HAS A PROBLEM 

	 A	 B	 C.GAMBINO CATWALK 

	 A	 	 DAVIDO UNAVAILABLE 

	 A	 ●	 EINÁR VILL VA MED DIG 

	 A	 ●	 J HUS WHO TOLD YOU 

	 A	 B	 JELASSI HAR JAG BLIVIT KNÄPP!? (HAR JAG 

	 A	 	 KALI AREA CODES 

	 A	 	 LIL DURK ALL MY LIFE 

	★	 ●	 DAVE SPRINTER 

	 B	 –	 23 KOPPLA AV 

	 B	 	 AMAARAE CO-STAR 

	 B	 ●	 ASAKE SJUNKA 

	 B	 ●	 BURNA BOY SITTIN’ ON TOP OF THE WORLD 

	 B	 –	 COI LERAY BOPS 

	 B	 A	 ICE SPICE PRINCESS DIANA 

	 B	 A	 JACK HARLOW THEY DON'T LOVE IT 

	 B	 	 JIREEL LEDARE 

	 B	 –	 JORJA SMITH LITTLE THINGS 

	 B	 	 KAYTRAMINÉ 4EVA 

	 B	 	 NAOD DUM AV DEJ 

	 B	 	 NINES TONY SOPRANO 2 

	 B	 	 OZZY KONTROLL 

	 B	 A	 SARETTII WAKA WAKA 

	 B	 	 TION WAYNE HEALING 

	 B	 ●	 YASIN FANTASY 

	 B	 	 YASIN PISTOLER POESI OCH SEX 

	 C	 ●	 BABY KEEM THE HILLBILLIES 

	 C	 ●	 BYRON MESSIA TALIBANS 

	 C	 ●	 LATTO PUT IT ON DA FLOOR AGAIN 

	 C	 ●	 RICKY RICH BANANA 

	 C	 ●	 WEEKND POPULAR 

	 C	 ●	 TYLA GIRL NEXT DOOR 


v 24 2023

http://www.radionytt.se
http://sverigesradio.se/p3
http://sverigesradio.se/p4
http://sverigesradio.se/p3dingata


KOMMERSIELL RADIO





MIX MEGAPOL Mathias Nilsson-Lugoboni

	 	 	 ALBIN LEE MELDAU MAMMA 

	 	 	 CORNELIA JAKOBS HOLD ME CLOSER 

	 	 	 DARIN STARKARE 

	 	 	 DARIN WHAT’S THE POINT 

	 	 	 DEAN LEWIS HOW DO I SAY GOODBYE 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN BAD HABITS 

	 	 	 ELTON JOHN COLD HEART (PNAU RMX) 

	 	 –	 GYLLENE TIDER DAGAR ATT DANSA 

	 	 	 LALEH FRAMÅT 

	 	 	 LOREEN TATTOO 

	 	 	 MISS LI X 

	 	 	 MISS LI HÄLSA GUD 

	 	 –	 MISS LI ÅLDERDOMSHEMMET 

	 	 	 MILEY CYRUS FLOWERS 

	 	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT UNDER NÅGON NY 

	 	 	 MOLLY HAMMAR INGEN ANNAN RÖR MIG 

	 	 	 MOLLY HAMMAR SÅ NÄRA 

	 	 	 NORDMAN SLÄPP ALLA SORGER 

	 	 –	 NORLIE & KKV 2015 

	 	 	 SMASH INTO PIECES SIX FEET UNDER 

	 	 –	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM ANDAS IN ANDAS UT 

	 	 	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM SER DU MÅNEN DÄR 

	 	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG 

	 	 	 WILL FERRELL HUSAVÍK 

	 	 	   





NRJ Mathias Nilsson-Lugoboni

	 	 	 AVA MAX DANCING’S DONE 

	 	 	 BEBE REXHA SATELLITE 

	 	 	 BIANCA INGROSSO SUPERSTAR 

	 	 	 CALVIN HARRIS MIRACLE 

	 	 	 DAVID GUETTA I’M GOOD (BLUE) 

	 	 	 DAVID GUETTA BABY DON’T HURT ME 

	 	 	 DUA LIPA DANCE THE NIGHT 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN EYES CLOSED 

	 	 	 FELIX JAEHN CALL IT LOVE 

	 	 	 HANNA FERM DET ÄR JAG INTE DU 

	 	 	 JOEL CORRY LIONHEART (FEARLESS) 

	 	 	 JONAS BROTHERS WAFFLE HOUSE 

	 	 	 JUBËL TRIPLE A 

	 	 	 LOREEN TATTOO 

	 	 	 MARCUS & MARTINUS AIR 

	 	 	 MILEY CYRUS FLOWERS 

	 	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT UNDER NÅGON NY 

	 	 	 MISS LI ÅLDERDOMSHEMMET 

	 	 	 MISS LI HÄLSA GUD 

	 	 	 NIALL HORAN HEAVEN 

	 	 	 NORLIE & KKV 2015 

	 	 	 OFENBACH BODY TALK 

	 	 	 ONEREPUBLIC RUNAWAY 

	 	 	 PINK TRUSTFALL 

	 	 	 POST MALONE CHEMICAL 

	★	 	 R3HAB ROCK MY BODY 

	 	 	 REMA CALM DOWN 

	 	 	 SWITCH DISCO REACT 

	 	 	 TIËSTO 10.35 

	 	 	 ZARA LARSSON CAN’T TAME HER 

	 	 	 ZARA LARSSON END OF TIME 

	 	 ●	 NOTD OCCHI D’AMORE 





RIX FM Robert Sehlberg

	 	 	 LOREEN TATTOO 

	 	 	 MILEY CYRUS FLOWERS 

	 	 	 ZARA LARSSON CAN’T TAME HER 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN EYES CLOSED 

	 	 	 PINK TRUSTFALL 

	 	 	 DAVID GUETTA BABY DON’T HURT ME 


	 	 	 MISS LI HÄLSA GUD 

	 	 	 MARCUS & MARTINUS AIR 

	 	 	 AVA MAX DANCING’S DONE 

	 	 	 FELIX JAEHN CALL IT LOVE 

	 	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT UNDER NÅGON NY 

	 	 	 SMITH & THELL I FEEL IT IN THE WIND 

	 	 	 MARIA SUR NEVER GIVE UP 

	 	 	 DARIN STARKARE 

	 	 	 SMASH INTO PIECES SIX FEET UNDER 

	 	 	 THEOZ MER AV DIG 

	 	 	 DERMOT KENNEDY KISS ME 

	 	 	 NORDMAN SLÄPP ALLA SORGER 

	★	 	 OLIVIA LOBATO MÅNDAGSBARN 

	 	 –	 ALESSANDRA QUEEN OF KINGS 

	 	 	 MISS LI ÅLDERDOMSHEMMET 

	 	 	 ADEN FOYER OTHER SIDE OF THE MOON 

	 	 	 MOLLY HAMMAR SÅ NÄRA 

	 	 	 JOEL CORRY LIONHEART (FEARLESS) 

	 	 	 DOTTER NO ROOM FOR LOVE 

	 	 	 HANNA FERM DET ÄR JAG INTE DU 

	 	 	 VICTOR CRONE DIAMONDS 

	 	 	 PEG PARNEVIK MISSLYCKAD & HATAD 

	 	 	 ICONA POP I WANT YOU 

	 	 	 KIANA WHERE DID YOU GO 

	 	 	 TENNESSE TEARS NOW I KNOW 

	 	 	 EAH JÉ BEROENDEFRAMKALLANDE 

	 	 –	 OFENBACH BODY TALK 

	 	 –	 KRIS KROSS AMSTERDAM HOW YOU SAMBA 

	 	 –	 OSCAR ZIA VEM BRYR SIG 

	 	 	 LEONY SOMEWHERE IN BETWEEN 

	 	 ●	 NORLIE & KKV 2015 





BANDIT ROCK Anders Mannio

	 	 	 DANKO JONES GUESS WHO’S BACK 

	 	 	 BRING ME THE HORIZON LOST 

	 	 	 COREY TAYLOR BEYOND 

	 	 	 DAUGHTRY SEPARATE WAYS (WORLD 

	 	 	 ELECTRIC BOYS I’VE GOT A FEELING 

	 	 	 FALL OUT BOY HEARTBREAK FEELS SO 

	 	 	 FOO FIGHTERS RESCUED 

	 	 	 FOO FIGHTERS UNDER YOU 

	 	 	 GHOST JESUS HE KNOWS ME 

	 	 	 GRETA VAN FLEET SACRED THE THREAD 

	 	 	 LINKIN PARK LOST 

	 	 	 MANDO DIAO GET IT ON 

	 	 	 METALLICA LIX AETERNA 

	 	 	 SMASH INTO PIECES THE TIDE 

	 	 	 STREVELLNA STREVELLNA 

	 	 	 HIVES BOGUS OPERANDI 





FEEL GOOD HITS Mathias Nilsson-Lugoboni

	 	 	 CALVIN HARRIS MIRACLE 

	 	 	 DARIN WHAT’S THE POINT 

	 	 	 DAVID GUETTA I’M GOOD (BLUE) 

	 	 	 DAVID GUETTA BABY DON’T HURT ME 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN BAD HABITS 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN CELESTIAL 

	 	 	 FELIX JAEHN CALL IT LOVE 

	 	 	 GLASS ANIMALS HEAT WAVES 

	 	 	 HANNA FERM VÄLKOMMEN ÅTER 

	 	 	 HARRY STYLES AS IT WAS 

	 	 	 LIZZO ABOUT DAMN TIME 

	 	 	 LOST FREQUENCIES WHERE ARE YOU NOW 

	 	 	 MEGHAN TRAINOR MADE YOU LOOK 

	 	 	 MILEY CYRUS FLOWERS 

	 	 	 MISS LI HÅLSA GUD 

	 	 	 NIALL HORAN HEAVEN 

	 	 	 PINK TRUSTFALL 

	 	 	 SAM SMITH I’M NOT HERE TO MAKE 

	 	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT ANTI-HERO 

	 	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT LAVENDER HAZE (RMX) 

	 	 	 ZARA LARSSON CAN’T TAME HER 





LUGNA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson

	 	 	 ABBA DON’T SHUT ME DOWN 

	 	 	 ADELE EASY ON ME 

	 	 	 BENSON BOONE IN THE STARS 

	 	 	 CORNELIA JAKOBS HOLD ME CLOSER 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN OVERPASS GRAFFITI 

	 	 	 ELTON JOHN COLD HEART (PNAU RMX) 

	 	 	 JUBËL SO SICK 

	 	 	 LADY GAGA HOLD MY HAND 

	 	 	 MARIA SUR NEVER GIVE UP 

	 	 	 MEGHAN TRAINOR MADE YOU LOOK 

	 	 	 MILEY CYRUS FLOWERS 

	 	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT NÅN AV OSS 

	 	 	 MOLLY HAMMAR INGEN ANNAN RÖR MIG 

	 	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN NÅN ANNAN NU 

	 	 	 PINK COVER ME IN SUNSHINE 

	 	 	 ROSA LINN SNAP 

	 	  	 TAYLOR SWIFT ANTI-HERO 

	 	 	 WEEKND SAVE YOUR TEARS 

	 	 	 TUSSE VOICES 

	 	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG 


DAB+

(endast adderingar)





GO COUNTRY Joakim Richardson

	 	 ●	 CARRIE UNDERWOOD TAKE ME OUT 

	 	 ●	 CHASE MATTHEW BLINK 

	 	 ●	 RAELYNN SHAKE YOUR BOOTS 





POWER HIT RADIO Thomas Haraldsson

	 	 ●	 JUBËL TRIPLE A 

	 	 ●	 ZARA LARSSON END OF TIME 





RIX FM FRESH Robert Sehlberg

	 	 ●	 ALESSANDRA PRETTY DEVIL 

	 	 ●	 DERMOT KENNEDY DON’T FORGET ME 

	 	 ●	 JAMES TW IS IT LOVE 

	 	 ●	 KIANA LEMONADE 

	 	 ●	 MISS LI VÅRAN SÅNG 





SVENSKA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson, Robert 
Sehlberg

	 	 ●	 GUSTAF & VIKTORN NORÉN SJUNG MIN 

	 	 ●	 OLIVIA LOBATO MÅNDAGSBARN 

	 	 ●	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM ANDAS IN ANDAS UT 





SVENSK POP Mattias Nilsson-Lugoboni

	 	 ●	 GYLLENE TIDER DAGAR ATT DANSA 


http://www.mixmegapol.se
http://www.nrj.se
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfm/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditrock/
https://radioplay.se/feelgoodhits/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/lugnafavoriter/
https://www.ilikeradio.se/gocountry/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerhitradio/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfmfresh/
https://www.ilikeradio.se/svenskafavoriter/
http://www.svenskpop.se


NÄRRADIO

(endast adderingar)





ROCKET FM Daniel Borinder

	 	 ●	 SPUNSUGAR SKIN UNWELL 

	 	 ●	 DOMKRAFT SLOWBURNER 

	 	 ●	 SPARKLEHORSE EVENING STAR  

	 	 ●	 DRUMS OBVIOUS 

	 	 ●	 BLOC PARTY KEEP IT ROLLING 

	 	 ●	 QUEENS O.T. STONE AGE CARNAVOYEUR 

	 	 ●	 GIRL SCOUT BOY IN BLUE 

	 	 ●	 DEATH BELLS HEAVEN IS YOUR COMPANY 

	 	 ●	 ANOHNI SILVER OF ICE 

	 	 ●	 RÅTTANSON HOW MANY DAYS TILL 

	 	 ●	 ELECTRIC BOYS DOMESTIC BLITZ 

	 	 ●	 SPRINTS ADORE ADORE ADORE 


STUDENTRADIO

(endast adderingar)





K103 Eva Gustavfsson

	 	 ●	 DEKI ALEM MAIN CHARACTER 

	 	 ●	 JAYDA G MEANT TO BE 

	 	 ●	 LONTALIUS LIFE ON THE EDGE 

	 	 ●	 NILS ALBIN 100 ÅR 

	 	 ●	 CILVR OFF MY MIND 

	 	 ●	 HOT BREATH KEEP ON CALLING 

	 	 ●	 DES ROCS NEVER ENDING MOMENT 

	 	 ●	 GULA BLEND EN TJUSIG KVÄLL 

	 	 ●	 SATAN TAKES A HOLIDAY FOLLOW ME TO 

	 	 ●	 DAVE SPRINTER 

	 	 ●	 HARRIET NAUER LÅNGA NÄTTER 

	 	 ●	 DEMEKECH HAPPY IF I STAY AWAY 

	 	 ●	 HANNES AITMAN DYING FOR A NAME 

	 	 ●	 ANOHNI IT MUST CHANGE 

	 	 ●	 DRUMMING BIRD AMERICAN SPIRITS 

	 	 ●	 HANNAH JADAGU WARNING SIGN 

	 	 ●	 MARIANNA WINTER CONSEQUENCES 

	 	 ●	 NIO BLANKT GÖM DET UNDER SNÖ 

	 	 ●	 BAD BOY CHILLER CREW SPACESHIP 


WEBBRADIO

(endast adderingar)





BANDIT ALTERNATIVE Anders Mannio

	 	 	 –





BANDIT METAL Anders Mannio

	 	 	 –





NRJ FRESH Mattias Nilsson-Lugoboni

	 	 ●	 KIANA LEMONADE 

	 	 ●	 VICTOR CRONE TWENTYFOURSEVEN 

	 	 ●	 JASON DERULO WHEN LOVE SUCKS 


 


POWER CLUB Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson

	 	 	 –





POWER STREET Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson

	 	 	 –


DANMARK

(endast adderingar)





MIX 7 Roger Jönsson

	 C	 ●	 DAVID GUETTA BABY DON’T HURT ME 

	 C	 ●	 KIND MOD KIND LOVE ISN’T EASY 

	 C	 ●	 ANNE-MARIE UNHEALTHY 





MY ROCK Roger Jönsson

	 	 ●	 ASKING ALEXANDRIA DARK VOID 

	 	 ●	 HU BLACK THUNDER 





NOVA Roger Jönsson

	 	 	 –





POP FM Roger Jönsson

	 	 	 –





RADIO 100 Roger Jönsson

	 C	 ●	 MADS LANGER SUPERHERO (PM VERSION) 





RADIO SOFT Roger Jönsson

	 	 	 –





THE VOICE Roger Jönsson

	 C	 ●	 WEEKND POPULAR 

	 C	 ●	 JUBËL TRIPLE A 

	 C	 ●	 LAMIN SOM FORLEDEN 

	 C	 ●	 ONEREPUBLIC RUNAWAY 

	 C	 ●	 TIËSTO CHILLS (LA HILLS) 


FINLAND

(endast adderingar)





YLE RADIO SUOMI Johan Lindroos

	 B	 ●	 ALIISA SYRJÄ SYDÄMETÖM 

	 C	 ●	 HANNA PAKARINEN ELÄMÄ ON ELÄMÄÄ 

	 C	 ●	 ISAC ELLIOT RIIDELLÄÄN 

	 D	 ●	 GARBO VAPAUDEN TUNNE 

	 F	 ●	 DOLLY PARTON WORLD ON FIRE 





YLE VEGA Amie Borgar

	 B	 ●	 MÅNSKENSBONDEN ALDRIG HÄRIFRÅM 

	 C	 ●	 JANNIKE HÄR VILL JAG VARA 

	 C	 ●	 DARIN STARKARE 

	 E	 ●	 ANSSI VÄXBYS ORKESTER SOMMARDRÖM 





YLE X Tomi Dostinov

	 C	 ●	 ISAC ELLIOT KOMPASTUN 

	 C	 ●	 JVG OISKO TÄÄ TÄS 

	 C	 ●	 MÅNESKIN BABY SAID 

	 D	 ●	 F NAISPAHOLAINEN II 

	 D	 ●	 HARRY STYLES SATELLITE 

	 D	 ●	 JAZZY GIVING ME 





YLE X3M Amie Borgar

	 	 	 –


NORGE

(endast adderingar)





NRK P13 Kristin Winsents

	 A	 ●	 LARS VAULAR KYGO 8PACK FLEX 

	 A	 ●	 OSLO ESS IKKE LA DEM DRA DEG NED 

	 A	 ●	 BO MILLI MAKING FRIENDS 

	 B	 ●	 ARY HIMALAYAN ROAD 

	 B	 ●	 HAN HERMAN EASY TO GET 

	 B	 ●	 DEATH BY UNGA BUNGA CAMOUFLAGE 

	 B	 ●	 FAY WILDHAGEN REASON 


http://www.rocket.fm
http://www.k103.se
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditmetal/
https://radioplay.se/nrj-fresh/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerclub/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerstreet/
https://radioplay.dk/mix/
https://radioplay.dk/myrock/
https://radioplay.dk/nova/
https://radioplay.dk/pop-fm/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-100/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-soft/
https://radioplay.dk/the-voice/
http://www.yle.fi/radiosuomi/
https://svenska.yle.fi/vega
http://www.yle.fi/ylex
https://svenska.yle.fi/x3m
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p13

